
MAJOR FINANCIAL AID DATES 2021-22 
 

Fall Quarter (21FA) 
First Day of Classes       Tuesday, September 7, 2021  
 
Bookstore Charge Dates      Monday, August 30, 2021-Monday, September 20, 2021   
 
Final Bookstore Return Deadline     Monday, September 20, 2021      
 
Census Date       Monday, September 20, 2021  
 
First Refund (Pell Fund)*      Friday, October 1, 2021  
 
Loans Refund (First Half)      Friday, October 8, 2021 
 
Loans Refund (Second Half)      Friday, October 22, 2021    
 
Last Day of Classes       Monday, November 22, 2021  
 

Winter Quarter (21/WI) 
First Day of Classes       Thursday, December 2, 2021  
 
Bookstore Charge Dates      Wednesday, November 24, 2021-Wednesday, December 15, 2021  
 
Final Bookstore Return Deadline     Wednesday, December 15, 2021     
 
Census Date        Wednesday, December 15, 2021  
 
First Refund including Loans (First Half)*     Thursday, December 23 2021  
 
Loan Refund (Second Half)      Friday, January 21, 2022     
  
Last Day of Classes       Monday, February 28, 2022  
 

Spring Quarter (21/SP) 
First Day of Classes       Thursday, March 10, 2022  
 
Bookstore Charge Dates      Friday, March 4, 2022-Wednesday, March 23, 2022   
 
Final Bookstore Return Deadline     Wednesday, March 23, 2022      
  
Census Date       Wednesday, March 23 2022  
 
First Refund including Loans (First Half) *     Friday, April 1, 2022 
 
Loan Refund (Second Half)      Friday, April 22, 2022      
 
Last Day of Classes       Wednesday, May 25, 2022 

 Summer Quarter (22/SS) 
First Day of Classes (1st 5 Week Session & 10 Week Session)   Monday, June 6, 2022 
 
Bookstore Charge Dates      Tuesday, May 31, 2022- Friday, June, 17, 2022   
 
Final Bookstore Return Deadline     Friday, June 17, 2022      
 
Census Date       Friday, June 17, 2022 
 
First Refund including Loans (First Half)*     Friday, July 1, 2022 
 
Loan Refund (Second Half)      Friday, July 22, 2022     
 
Last Day of Classes        Monday, August 15, 2022 
 
 
 
* Weekly thereafter. 


